BROOKDALE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

TRUSTEE SEARCH COMMITTEE

NAME

ALLEN, James P.

FOLTA, Corey

FRENKIEL, Annamae (Maizie)
GRABELLE, Toby, Esq.
MARSHALL, Craig S.

NAROZANICK, Theodore

CITy

Tinton Falls
Interlaken
Manalapan
Shrewsbury
Marlboro

Freehold

TERM EXPIRES

4/25/13

6/11/12

4/25/13

6/11/12

12/8/14

8/25/14

Legal Authority: Established by Res. 83-292 on June 30, 1983 pursuant to N.J.S. 18A:64A-8

Number of Members: Required = Not less than 5 members who are residents of the County

Current= 56
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